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Anlage
Odenthaler Str. 278, 51467 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-35673 mail@thc-rot-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Sowa, Jens
T 0175-5925855 jsowa@t-online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 16.04.2024 09:29 | Seite 1

Junioren 18 | 2. Verbandsliga Jugend

MF: Jannick Weber

m 015258871227; yannickweber@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Sowa, Matti
Weber, Jannick

Weisbeck, Ben
Esser, Fabian
Reinecke, Mats
Hiinten, Linus
Condon, Luka
Saftig, Vincent
Beyer, Nico
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Scheldt, Justus
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Pfahler, Max
Bratzel, Frisco
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Schultz, Tristan
Reuter, Lennart
Horster, Soren
Cirten, Paul
22 Krone, Justus
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Hoffstadt, Tobias

vom Stein, Niklas
Trostrum, Justus

Hiinten, Jonathan

Albrecht, Valentin

ID-Nr.

10450462
10205156
10456032
10456040
10205046
10302955
10463056
10566638
10660892
10563500
10456038
10661053
10263746
10660891
10261764
10363920
10263671
10265666
10569927
10471223
10363919
10459993

LK

LK15,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
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LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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